
ORD# 1592-2013

CIP # 690411,  Project Name: Watershed Misc. Imp's - Sewer Lateral Repair

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 7/11/13

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 The Righter Co., Inc. Prime Nick Miller 31-0889208 MAJ construction $114,011.00

2424 Harrison Rd. (614) 272-9700 X 106 1/7/15 100.0%

Columbus, OH 43204

2 No subs.

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $114,011.00

Total Percentage 100%

FWW

6/20/2013

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Type of Work Contract Scope

Approved:

Date:

Replace 6” sanitary 

sewer laterals at DOW’s 

Hoover Reservoir 

Maintenance / Ranger 

and Griggs Maintenance 

facilities.

b91cfb80-03fa-46c2-a2ee-5fa308331b29.xlsx


